
HOUSETYPE BEDROOMS PLOTS

The Burlington 5 1 & 11

The Cambridge 4 148, 149, 150, 151,  
152 & 153

The Windsor 4  7, 8, 9, 10, 12 & 13

The Oaks 4 14, 24, 27, 51, 52 & 68

The Arundel 4 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 69 & 70

HOUSETYPE BEDROOMS PLOTS

The Tifton 3 18

The Maple 3 19, 20, 21 & 33

The Aston 3 25, 26, 53 & 54 

The Rivington 3 15, 16, 17, 22, 23, 31, 50 
55, 56 & 57

The Langham 3 28, 29, 30 & 32

01 233  22 5  701   |   ch i l m i n g ton.co.u k

THE BURLINGTON THE OAKSTHE WINDSORTHE CAMBRIDGE

THE ARUNDEL THE ASTONTHE MAPLETHE TIFTON

THE LANGHAMTHE RIVINGTON



Development layouts are not to scale. Trees, landscaping and gardens are indicative only and may alter during construction and therefore should be used for general guidance only.  
Finishes and materials may vary from those shown here. Development layouts, including number of homes, plot locations, parking arrangements, play areas and public open spaces,  

may change. Please ask your Sales Consultant for specific details. CHIL35/December 2019.

148

56
57

55

68

54

53

69

70

52

51

27

26

25
28

2924

14

13

12

11
15

16
17

10
9 20

19

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

18

23

22 30

31

32

33

21

50

149

150
151

152

153

Future Development

CHILMINGTON LAKES  

DEVELOPMENT 
LAYOUT

The Cambridge

The Windsor

The Langham

The Arundel

The Tifton

The Oaks

The Burlington

The Maple

The Rivington

The Aston

5 BEDROOM HOMES

4 BEDROOM HOMES

3 BEDROOM HOMES


