

HOUSETYPE	BEDROOMS	PLOTS
The Burlington	5	1 & 11
The Cambridge	4	148, 149, 150, 151, 152 & 153
The Windsor	4	7, 8, 9, 10, 12 & 13
The Oaks	4	14, 24, 27, 51, 52 & 68
The Arundel	4	2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 69 & 70

HOUSETYPE	BEDROOMS	PLOTS
The Tifton	3	18
The Maple	3	19, 20, 21 & 33
The Aston	3	25, 26, 53 & 54
The Rivington	3	15, 16, 17, 22, 23, 31, 50 55, 56 & 57
The Langham	3	28, 29, 30 & 32





















01233 225 701 | chilmington.co.uk



**CHILMINGTON LAKES** 

DEVELOPMENT LAYOUT Future Development **5 BEDROOM HOMES** The Burlington 4 BEDROOM HOMES The Cambridge The Windsor The Oaks The Arundel 3 BEDROOM HOMES The Tifton The Maple The Aston The Rivington The Langham